
ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
KASSEM, NABIL NADIM 1994 PASSAIC 10/20/2025 10/20/2025

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
KLEIN, JARED N 2004 COLLINGSWOOD 12/24/2025 12/24/2025
WEINSTEIN, ISRAEL DOV 2015 NEW YORK 12/19/2025 12/19/2025

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
ACOSTA, CARLOS H JR- 3 mo. 1996 HUDSON 11/17/2025 12/17/2025
D'ALESSANDRO, EDWARD G JR- 12 mo. 1990 MORRIS 12/05/2025 12/05/2025
FARMER, GEORGE LOUIS - 36 mo. 1996 ATLANTIC 11/19/2025 11/19/2025
LARDIERE, GARRETT A - 24 mo. 1973 LAKEWOOD 10/31/2025 10/31/2025
SCRUDATO, DANIEL ROBERT - 6 mo. 2016 HUDSON 12/05/2025 12/05/2025

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
BALINT, MICHAEL P 1976 MERCER 12/19/2025 12/19/2025
COTZ, GEORGE J 1974 BERGEN 10/02/2025 10/02/2025
HOOKER, CHADWICK L 2015 BURLINGTON 10/02/2025 10/02/2025
LESNEVICH, WALTER A 1972 BERGEN 10/15/2025 10/15/2025
TUCCI, CHRISTOPHER J 2001 MEDFORD 11/14/2025 11/14/2025

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
BACHMAN, HOWARD ALAN 1985 MONMOUTH 11/14/2025 11/14/2025
CHAMBERS, MITCHELL LEE JR 2004 GLOUCESTER 12/05/2025 12/05/2025
JIMENEZ, CARLOS E 1996 MIDDLESEX 12/19/2025 12/19/2025
JUCKETT, JAY LOWELL 1987 MONMOUTH 10/02/2025 10/02/2025
LEWINSON, BARBARA K 1981 MIDDLESEX 10/20/2025 10/20/2025
MC CRACKEN, DANIEL J 2011 CAMDEN 10/20/2025 10/20/2025
PRESTON, RICHARD HARRIS 2006 MIDDLESEX 11/14/2025 11/14/2025
RYBECK, DANIEL EDWARD 2007 GLOUCESTER 10/31/2025 10/31/2025
WHITE, BRIAN M 2019 HASKELL 11/14/2025 11/14/2025

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
ALLISON, ALBERT W 2014 GLOUCESTER 11/03/2025 11/03/2025
FALCIANI, ANGELO JOHN 1985 GLOUCESTER 12/05/2025 12/05/2025
GROSS, MORDECHAI  2009 OCEAN 10/17/2025 10/17/2025
HARTMAN, FRANCES ANN 1984 BURLINGTON 12/16/2025 12/16/2025
LENNEY, THOMAS MICHAEL 1996 CHESTER 11/13/2025 11/13/2025
ROBINSON, RICHARD DONNELL 2004 BURLINGTON 12/16/2025 12/16/2025
SCRUDATO, DANIEL ROBERT 2016 HUDSON 10/30/2025 10/30/2025
SHIFFMAN, JOHN P 1997 MONMOUTH 10/17/2025 10/17/2025

ATTORNEY SUSPENDED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
COLLINS, JOHN J 10/24/2024 BERGEN 10/17/2025 10/17/2025
CRISONINO, EDWARD JOSEPH 06/08/2025 CAMDEN 12/08/2025 12/08/2025
FURY, MARK AARON 09/10/2025 BURLINGTON 11/13/2025 11/13/2025
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GIBLIN, BRIAN T JR 05/14/2025 BERGEN 10/23/2025 10/23/2025
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